Results 9th FAI World Paramotor Championships

PF 1 (Fufdstart)
1. Alexandre MATEOQOS FRA

2. Julien BARBIER FRA
3. Pasquale BIONDO ITA
44. Jurgen ULKAN GER
Team PF 1

1. FRA

2. GBR

3. CZE

11.GER
PF 1 Frauen
1. Marie MATEOS FRA
2. Kristianna May DRAPER CAN
3.]Janejira Chui-Noei THA

PF 2 (Fufdstart doppelsitzig)
1. Fabrice BREUZARD /Christelle BREUZARD FRA

2.Jean MATEOS/Celia DOMINGUES FRA
3. LEUDIERE/Agathe FERNANDEZ FRA
PL 1 (Trike einsitzig)

1. Thomas Petit FRA

2. Michael Peltin FRA

3. Wojciech Bogdal POL

17. Thomas Bockholt GER

18. Helmut Brackhues GER

Team PL 1
1. POL
2. FRA
3. QAT
5. GER

PL 2 (Trike doppelsitzig)

1. Lubomir ZAVORKA/Daniel TROCHTA CZE
2. Andrzej MALKUSZ/Adrianna MALKUSZ POL
3. Jeremy PENONE/Jean Philippe VIALLE FRA
8. Richard KRUGER-SPRENGEL/Xiaoying HOU GER
10. Jens HICKEN/Stefanie WELLHOFER GER
Team PL 2

1. CZE

2. POL
3. FRA
4. GER



Nation

CZE
POL
GER

O W

Results 15th FAI World Microlight Championships

RWL 1 (Trike einsitzig)

1. Richard RAWES GBR
2. Colin JOHNSON GBR
3. Henryk ORWAT POL

RWL 2 (Trike doppelsitzig)

1. Maksim SEMENOV/Alfija SEMENOVA

2. Samir ELARI/Patricia ROUMIER

3. Przemyslaw JURKIEWICZ /Dominika JURKIEWICZ
6. Viktor WYKLICKY/Sven HARSCH

RAL 1 (Dreiachser einsitzig)

1. Ivo LENGAL CZE
2. Thomas JORON FRA
3. Chris Wills GBR

6. Willi SCHRODER GER

RAL 2 (Dreiachser doppelsitzig)

1. Paul DEWHURST /Francis WELSH GBR
2. Kriztian DOLHAI/Lajos SZONYEGI HUN
3.Jose VANDEVEKEN/Steve MINDERS FRA

RGL 2 (Tragschrauber doppelsitzi

1. Vince FERINC/Mate DOBO

2. Alojzi DERNBACH /Sylwia KEDZIERSKI

3. Marcin MAJSTEREK/Agnieszka JURKIEWICZ
5.]Johannes LEMBURG/ Hans Wilhelm FRIEDRICH

Nation
1. GBR
2. POL
3. CZE
8. GER

RUS
FRA
POL
GER

HUN
POL
POL
GER



